
Date Day Division Event Time

June 14 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

June 15 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

June 16 Thursday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm
Boys 15-18 Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 19 Sunday Boys 15-18 Training NO TRAINING

June 21 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

June 22 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

June 23 Thursday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm
Boys 15-18 Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 26 Sunday Boys 15-18 Training 4:45-6:30pm

June 28 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

June 29 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

June 30 Thursday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm
Boys 15-18 Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 3 Sunday Boys 15-18 Training NO TRAINING

July 6 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

July 7 Thursday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm
Boys 15-18 Training NO TRAINING

July 10 Sunday Boys 15-18 Training 4:45-6:30pm

July 12 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

July 13 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

July 14 Thursday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm
Boys 15-18 Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 17 Sunday ALL Chase Frishman Clinics* 8:30a-4:00p
All 16U/18U Training 6:00-8:00pm
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July 18 Monday ALL Chase Frishman Lessons*

July 19 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

July 20 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

July 21 Thursday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm
Boys 15-18 Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 24 Sunday Boys 15-18 Training 4:45-6:30pm

July 26 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

July 27 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm

July 28 Thursday ALL Open Sand 2:00-4:15pm
Boys 15-18 Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 31 Sunday Boys 15-18 Training TBD

August 4 Thursday Boys 15-18 Training 4:30-6:15pm

* Asterisk indicates special event - additional registration/fee required.
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